FRIZLEN GMBH U. CO KG. TEL: 07144/8100-0  FAX: /207630 info@frizlen.com  r03 T121E
Subject to alteration
Tubular fixed resistors
Type series FZT / FZZT / FZDT
           and FZVT / FZFT / FZST
Technologies
 integrated thermal overload relay up
to 24 A

 if mounted on an appropriate surface

optional for D = 65, type designation then FZ.TU
Electrical and mechanical data
production
range
value
dimensions in mm approx.
weight
in
kg
Type series
           L x D
typical
power in
W at
40°C,
100%
DCF
from up to H M
O
(max.) R U
FZT   160x45 150 2,2 6,8k 87 244 265 75 48 1,1
FZT   200x45 180 2,2 5,6k 87 284 305 75 48 1,2
FZT   300x45 300 3,9 3,9k 87 384 405 75 48 1,5
FZT   200x65 300 4,7 3,9k 120 230 349 92 80 2,1
FZT   300x65 430 6,8 2,7k 120 330 449 92 80 2,4
FZT   400x65 600 10 1,8k 120 430 549 92 80 2,9
FZT   500x65 800 12 1,5k 120 530 649 92 80 3,4
FZT   600x65 1000 15 1,0k 120 630 749 92 80 4,1
FZZT 300x65 860 3,9 1,2k 120 326 449 185 150 4,1
FZZT 400x65 1200 5,6 1,0k 120 426 549 185 150 4,9
FZZT 500x65 1600 6,8 680 120 526 649 185 150 5,8
FZZT 600x65 2000 8,2 560 120 626 749 185 150 6,8
FZDT 300x65 1300 2,7 820 120 326 449 275 240 6,1
FZDT 400x65 1800 3,3 560 120 426 549 275 240 7,1
FZDT 500x65 2400 4,7 470 120 526 649 275 240 8,1
FZDT 600x65 3000 5,6 390 120 626 749 275 240 9,4
FZVT 400x65 2400 4,7 470 210 426 549 185 150 9,2
FZVT 500x65 3200 5,6 330 210 526 649 185 150 11,0
FZVT 600x65 4000 8,2 270 210 626 749 185 150 13,0
FZFT 400x65 3000 5,6 390 210 426 549 266 240 11,6
FZFT 500x65 4000 8,2 270 210 526 649 266 240 13,6
FZFT 600x65 5000 10 180 210 626 749 266 240 16,1
FZST 400x65 3600 6,8 330 210 426 549 266 240 13,6
FZST 500x65 4800 10 220 210 526 649 266 240 15,6
FZST 600x65 6000 12 180 210 626 749 266 240 18,6
FZT 500x65
IP
20 
PG9/M12
PG11/PG16
PG9/M12
PG11/PG16
   11M0117 (up to 13 A) / 11M0039 (up to 24 A)